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Parental survey results



1. My child enjoys school
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Neither agree nor disagree I 2 (2%)
Disagree 0 (0%)

Strongly disagree 0 (0%)
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2. My child feels safe at school

100 responses

Neither agree nor disagree I 1 (1%)
Disagree I 1(1%)

Strongly disagree 0 (0%)
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3. The school understand my child’'s needs and responds to them

100 responses

Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

2 (2%)

0 (0%)
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4. My child gets on well with children from various backgrounds

100 responses

Strongly agree

Neither agree nor disagree - 9 (9%)

Disagree 0 (0%)

Agree

Strongly disagree 0 (0%)
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5. Behaviour is of a good standard at school

100 responses

Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

0 (0%)

0 (0%)
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6. The school deals with bullying effectively
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Strongly agree 19 (19.4%)
Agree 40 (40.8%)
Neither agree nor disagree 34 (34.7%)
Disagree
Strongly disagree
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7. My child is taught well at school

99 responses

Strongly agree 64 (64.6%)

Agree 34 (34.3%)
Neither agree nor disagree

Disagree 0 (0%)

Strongly disagree 0 (0%)
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8. My child experiences a wide and varied curriculum at school

99 responses

Strongly agree 40 (40.4%)
Agree 54 (54.5%)
Neither agree nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

60
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9. My child is making good progress
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98 responses

Strongly agree 49 (50%)
Agree 43 (43.9%)
Neither agree nor disagree
Disagree
Strongly disagree
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10. My child feels motivated to work hard and achieve to the best of their
abilities
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Strongly agree 51 (52%)
Agree 36 (36.7%)
Neither agree nor disagree
Disagree
Strongly disagree
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11. | agree with the amount of homework that my child receives

98 responses

Strongly agree 25 (25.5%)
Agree 60 (61.2%)
Neither agree nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree
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12. My child enjoys having a choice from various extra-curricular activities

98 responses

Strongly agree 41 (41.8%)
Agree —35 (35.7%)
Neither agree nor disagree 17 (17.3%)
Disagree
Strongly disagree |f 0 (0%)
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13. My child enjoys the breakfast/after-school club
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Strongly agree 34 (35.4%)

Agree 30 (31.3%)

Neither agree nor disagree 29 (30.2%)

Disagree

Strongly disagree
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14. My child is encouraged to lead a healthy lifestyle

98 responses

Strongly agree 31(31.6%)

Agree 94 (55.1%)
Neither agree nor disagree 11 (11.2%)

Disagree

Strongly disagree 0 (0%)
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15. My child is encouraged to positively contribute to the wider community
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Strongly agree

Agree 48 (49%)
Neither agree nor disagree 28 (28.6%)
Disagree
Strongly disagree | 0 (0%)
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16. The school communicates with me effectively about my child’'s progress

99 responses

Strongly agree 29 (29.3%)

Agree 92 (52.5%)
Neither agree nor disagree 15 (15.2%)

Disagree

Strongly disagree
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17. The school communicates with me effectively about how to support my
child’s learning

99 responses

Strongly agree

Agree 60 (60.6%)
Neither agree nor disagree 13 (13.1%)
Disagree 2 (2%)
Strongly disagree 1(1%)
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18. The school communicates with me effectively about school events and
activities

99 responses

Strongly agree 37 (37.4%)
Agree 50 (50.5%)
Neither agree nor disagree
Disagree
Strongly disagree
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19. The school seeks my views and listens to my concerns

98 responses

Strongly agree 20 (20.4%)

Agree 43 (43.9%)
Neither agree nor disagree 26 (26.5%)

Disagree

Strongly disagree
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20. The school is welcoming and there are opportunities to get involved

Strongly agree 31 (31.3%)
Agree —55 (55.6%)
Neither agree nor disagree
Disagree
Strongly disagree
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21. | think the school is well led and managed

990 responses

Strongly agree 28 (28.3%)

Agree 55 (565.6%)
Neither agree nor disagree 12 (12.1%)
Disagree
Strongly disagree 0 (0%)
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22. Class assemblies are valuable to my child and |

Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree
Disagree

Strongly disagree
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51 (51.5%)

60



23. | would recommend the school to other families

9/ responses

Strongly agree 60 (61.9%)

Agree 30 (30.9%)
Neither agree nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree 0 (0%)
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Summary and actions:

The survey was overwhelmingly supportive — but there are key themes which we recognise and are
addressing:

Communication
* We have re-launched the weekly newsletter
« Mr Buttery has made his email address available - and welcomes the opportunity to speak

Curriculum

« We are redeveloping and broadening the curriculum - within this there will be a focus on personalisation and how we can support the
individual progress of each child

« \Volume of homework is always a balance - and we will continue to gain feedback and monitor

Behaviour
« Alimited number of respondents raised this as an issue - we are reviewing our policies and procedures and will continue to seek your
support in dealing with this critical issue
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Thank you for sharing your opinions:

This survey Is just a snapshot in time and we will aim to repeat it on a regular
basis so we can monitor impacts and track changes.

We really value your opinions. If you have any feedback, views or suggestions
- please do get In touch so we can respond quickly.
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